Sign in
Currency :
USD
Australian dollar (AUD)
Brasilian real (BRL)
Canadian dollar (CAD)
Euro (EUR)
Japanese yen (JPY)

 High housing protection
 Tight IP67/IP69K housing construction for high-level water protection.
 Ordering Information
 	Sensor type
	Sensing distance
	Connection method
	Order code
	E3FA (plastic housing)
	E3FB (metal housing)
	NPN output
	PNP output
	NPN output
	PNP output
	 Limited distance reflective
 	10 to 50 mm
	-
	-
	2 m
	-
	E3FA-VN11 2M
	E3FA-VP11 2M
	E3FB-VN11 2M
	E3FB-VP11 2M
	-
	⬛
	-
	-
	E3FA-VN21
	E3FA-VP21
	E3FB-VN21
	E3FB-VP21
	 Coaxial retro-reflective with
P-opaquing function1
 	0 to 500 mm
(with E39-RP1)
	-
	-
	2 m
	-
	E3FA-BN11 2M
	E3FA-BP11 2M
	E3FB-BN11 2M
	E3FB-BP11 2M
	-
	⬛
	-
	-
	E3FA-BN21
	E3FA-BP21
	E3FB-BN21
	E3FB-BP21
	 Retro-reflective with
P-opaquing function1
 	0.1 to 2m
(with E39-RP1)